COAPIETE SECTION I ONLY : : Date "’”Zf“)// e
1

7. This will authorize the Teasurer of the UNION HIGH SCHQOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION to
pay §_k 00() to the order of (' ii}:ihﬁ H‘emnc(m
and charge the account of g\ Y lrliala gﬁ/&ﬁ/}*) Acclt. No. & Hg

Purposea: (,)nmm OQJ’Tf"QQ Nletianal (&mnt
N2 Lans 27 /

Club or Activity S—Taculty Adviser — Signature

:!-y{-;r**z-_x*xz—;{--# F OF & F F & & A & FoF o oF ox &

ﬁ;@ff )}37 (DQ Verified b

I¥. Account Balznce

Datet - ( l‘ {({) f :)-' Comment

L

I7TT. Approved - : Date
Pripncipal - Signature

IV. Date Paid . Check No. Account No_.“'

Processed by
SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVATL

Rev. 5/1/88 (14768)




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Fxcess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL U‘/"F S ‘ | : : DATE g, /@/f@;
ACCOUNT NAME SOH/( his WM C | ACCT#__ 20(&
vemor_(HHS Sﬁﬂfﬁ”,%id@ﬁl’ momﬁ([DOU* 00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE INVOICE(S):

Unup Cusiter Notteiral Rasde Luarel

In sccordance with fhe Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of §1,000.00 ‘

Urie DolGuerda.
. \

SIGNATURE ~ /

e i i e A o i A 1 T A A e 1

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by coniract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 -

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE. .

TAREN M. DUNN/BUSINESS ADMINISTRATCR DATE




COMPJ’E SECTION I ONLY | . Date Fj—f[ (4 !';2;
I. This will authorize the Teasurer of the UNTON HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION +o
pay & f,m o to the order of 'O\:f;f e E.JW Q@ huoo
and charge ti;’ze agcount o 8(_2; Niee QM{ZM A.cc't. No 2,0{?
Purpose: @sz/ C7 Doitrdn oS /} mm/?%‘eé o :/: //é/f—”/i ,/ af/?/

7
: : T
Ciub or Activity Paculty Adviser_— Signature

F &k & F ok & X & F oA ok F F F o b o F F ok

Ir. Account Balance_$ 02/( Q(_Q &a &7 Q-’ Varifie

& & & F F

Date_ ‘ gl‘u@ !é' Comment

ITI. Approved . ' : Date
g Principal - Sigmaturs

IV. Date Paid . Check No. Account Nq."

Procassad by

SUPERTHNTENDENT 'S APPROVAL

Rev. 5/1/88 (14768)




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of §1 ,GOD.Of) )
e

SCHOOL, (M S - DATE._ )

ACCOUNT NAME‘&K) % @MMM—/ | accra D0 ¥
VENDOR, U‘{Lﬁﬁ é%ﬂi:(}/} LW.MJL moum‘ﬁ,ﬁmg 00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Sewciad Cildron'n otz of Union. Zhdge el

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00 ' ' _

Laurie DolGuerd .

@M Oﬂuﬁm
SIGNATURE ~ /

BOARD AFFROVAL D_;.%LT”E: (0{1 / C/;/ jo

et e e e b e e et o P e A T T e it P s b e

Pei" the Student Organization Tunds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of eifher/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 :

 approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE. .

 KAREN M. DUNN/BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR DATE




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: May 31, 2012

Department: Student Council

Vendor: Yankee Candle Fundraising Amount: $3.813.84

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Balance due for Student Council Yankee Candle Fundraiser

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and
Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

= L

Aignature j

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date




G| FUND-RAISING

INVOICE
Customer Address: Remit to Address:
ATTN CHRISTINA MONEK P.0O. Box 3750
490 DAVID TER Boston, MA 02241-3750
KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL To make a payment by phone:
UNION NJ 07083 US 1-855-YCC FUND
Date: 5/22/2012 Sales Rep: BRENDA FIELD

Attn: CHRISTINA MONEK

OCrganization: KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHGOL

Total Due: $3,813.84 by 6/21/2012

Please use Customer #990041202 on check.

Total Sale: $5,5660.00
Less Profit: $2,264.00
Subtotal: $3,396.00
Total Tax: $242.84
Shipping: $175.00
Total Due: $3,813.84

«If Payment received by YCF on or before 6/21/2012 please pay $3,711.96 to take
advantage of the prompt pay discotint.

Please returmn this portion with payment

Customer: #9390041202
Organization: KAWAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL

Total Due: $3,813.84 Amount Paid: $

. Please use Customer #990041202 on check.

Mail Payment to:

Yankee Candle Fundraising
P.0O. Box 3750

Boston, Ma 02241-3750




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL UTHL% - DATE, Ca/%’ZIQ:'

ACCOUNT NAME SKPMM | ' ACCT.# JOQS-
VENDOR, 7Q\tP @LMM—:J _ mom$l'&,95500-

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S): )

AP g rdniadn (pluoe st attackid )k

Irs socordance with the Student Organization Funds - Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00 )

BOARD APPROVAL DATE:_(g [ f}( | A

-t e Jre -

Per the Student Organization Funds — Pelicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with writlen
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business-Adminisirator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greafer than §1,000.00 -

e

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the atfached.

JAMES . DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE. .

TAREN L. DUNN/BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR DATE




COMPIETE SECTION I ONLY

Ir.

TIT.

ry.

I.

Fhis will authorize the Weasurer of the UNION EFGH SCHOOL ROGSTER BRSSOCIATTON fate)

pate Cé/L[ /{ P

pay g’&/{p 0?55- OO to the order of A’? ?)\L&VM,

and chargs the account of P /QA

.Z.l-cc'z‘: - A"o . G?OQS’—

puzpose: _ MU mm

o

Club or Hotivity

- _ yavdyy
P g ﬁ%ﬁﬁ

&

:Ppl':(':{*:v: x*;i'ﬁ-:ﬁ"n"**ﬁ‘;{‘***«*z"

Account Balance‘g(o') 5 / Q& Q/ Verified pu

Date (0/ LF/ / ;— Conurent

Apnroved .

Principal - Sigoature

Date Paid Check No.

Processed by

SUPERINTENDENT 'S APPROVAT,

Date

E]

Accaunt No.

Rev., 5/1/88 (14_765)




P

Remittance Due to the AP Program Page 2 of 4

CollegeBoard

e im‘;}izing mind g

AP Bxam Ordering

AP Exam Invoice: School Copy

6/1/2012 12:03 A f] j D /@
311510 ’ AP Coordinator Name: vﬁ‘-) (’ &9}/

UNION HIGH SCHOOL 3
2350 N 3RD ST Phone: __ Wi p
UNION, NJ 070835049 -

AP Coardinater Emait:
Check Number:

1 verify that all of the mformatlon provided is accurate to the best of my knowledge, and may be used by the State as

A “DeHewr g 2
£ -

Print Name

Quaniity .—_l{(.a.e per {-;em

Used EXEMS

a B Unused exams
C Late Testmg Exam surcharge -

_s40.00

D. Exam Orders | plaEd__after the Ext_ensmn_Deadlzne ) i . %0 00 i _
| E. Score Labels o o _$75.00
F. Late-payment fee T . 0! $200.00 P
Fotl Foms ” 7.7 o B e
Credits .
Stems ] T Quantity Credits per Item
4. Payments o '
Mﬂupnused Exams Used as Readér Coples ‘7 ' L' T 0 i $13.EV:_ S u
"L Crodit for @vams replaced by alternates o s L .90
‘ Testing Exam surcharge - T 0 ; _____ $4500
P K. Col!ege Board fee reductloﬂs ] _____ 31 . $26.00i
U Contractual creaie T o 5000
.0 Optmn 1 New Jersé;nl-:ee Reduction 7 T i ' » 31 $53.00 ¢
N, Option 2 New Jersey Fee Reduction T 0} $0.00 :
. Adjustments e P { ' : 0 :
Totzl Credits T B - $2,449.60%§
| AMOUNT Your INSTITUTION OWES THE AP PROGRAM ‘ o $16,235.00 !

https://apordering.collegeboard.org/apo/inveice/invoice.jsp?dispatch—next 6/1/2012




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: June 6, 2012

Department: Proud to be an American

Vendor: Thomas Jerome House Amount: $4.000.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Donation from Proud to be an American fund

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and
Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

/§gnat1;re

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date




June 5, 2012

Thomas Jerome House, Inc.
PO Box 8811
Trenton, NJ 08650

Dear Mr. Perilli:

We must thank you for attending our fifth annual Proud to be an American Day. t was a
pleasure to meet you and your family. We are honored that you attended our ceremony
as well as the luncheon. Your support and founding of the Thomas Jerome House was
inspiring to us here at Kawameeh Middle School.

Please accept our check in the amount of $4,000 for the Thomas Jerome House. The
students and school community worked very hard to raise it through bake sales, charity
dinner and individuals donations. We are confident that you will put it to good use to
support veterans with traumatic brain injuries.

In the future we would like to continue to help the injured veterans at the Thomas Jerome
House facility. We will continue to assist however we can such as our recent efforts with
the help of the donation of the handicapped passenger van. Additionally we have been
discussing another charity dinner. The students and parents support this event. Everyone
was touched by meeting injured Captain Thomas Jerome Hromisin and learned a great
deal about the sacrifices of our nation’s veterans. Please let us know how else we can
help. It is our honor to work with you and continue to undertake this vital endeavor to
our nation.

Edward M. Graf
History Teacher
Proud to be an American Day Coordinator

— Kawameeh Middle School

AP0 Dt Torrase, Upion, oo, Sy O7OS5- 7576
Gorier 08 S57- 6570 Foasr IO8. 6575547




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Fxcess of 31,000.00

SCHOOL Union High Schocl Athletics '  DATE  6/6/12
ACCOUNT NAME Union Baseball Diamond Account . ACCT.# 3350
VENDOR Fresh Concepts ,LLC AMOUNT $1295.65

¢

PURPOSE QOF EXPENDITURE (.ATI'ACH APPROPRIATE INV OICES):

© This check will be for the ordering of team sweatshirts for the var51ty

baseball team and anv .other person who might be ordering Union baseball
This check was paid for mv each individual who is ordering.

apparel.

In accordznce with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Menual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

\thletics, Phys., Ed, Nurses & Health

m
b
i

s
D

id

D
h
=

I1irnda Tontn

NAE :

SIGNATURE

[F

BOARD APPROVAL DATE:

e e ettt ok e o 7 e At B et e o e et o e e e et i e ot s e o e s e 8 A A L B A ki Bt ot et kA ek L Ak T P A P i e

Per the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure Mamual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Busmess Administrator, may obligate thermselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00- .

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES ]. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY

T T AL TRA L ‘ DATE

S LN e \Jﬁ-

nuel Vieira, Business Administrator

1 L)




[ U Froan oeneepre, Lo
f w700 STATE STaREry, Sorre 22

B NEw HAVEN, OT 08581 1 INVOICE
0 PH: ZOB.P 998080 P BONF IS4 |
FRED s WWW.IFRESHOOBMOER P, NET
5
Customer # s H
28838 0 ||: UNION HIGH SCEOOL
L ATTN: FRANK NAPOLITANO
p JNION HIGH SCHOOL T 2350 NORTH THIRD STREET
ATTN: FRANK NAPOLITANO
Job # T 2350 NORTHO%EHIRD STREET ¢ UNION NJ 07083
0 I
124382 UNION NJ 083 Via UPS GroundTrak
FOB Factory
Unit Customer po # Salesperson Crder date Invoice date | Date shipped Invoice #
0 BASEBALL 45 GMA Sales-JA 05/03/12 | 06/05/12 | 05/17/12 20254
Ordered Shipped Qty BO ltem # Description Price Per Amount
0 20 TMUJ9305 10 oz. Hoodie Sweatshirt 45.000 EA 900.00
Shipped 5 M L XL
Black 1 13 5 1
Terms Net 30 PLE PAY
900.00 0.00 63.86 0.00 e e P 963.86
Sub-total Insurance Shpa/Hdlg Sales tax PHE>>> Total

E-MAILED CUSTOMER INVOICE

REMITTANCE STUB
¥resh Concepts, LLC

06/05/12
Invoice date

20254
124382

tnvaice #
Order #

Job #

Union High School

Customer

Customer # 28838
45 4P Salesperson

Total due 2963.86




Y Fresn Caneerrs, L0 REMITTANCE STUB
o TOO STAaTE STREET, S0iTE 202 ‘ :
|2 NEW Haven, OF O&s 11 INVOICE Fresh Concepts, LLC .
'E FH: BOM PP BSAD P BOE,T T TGS
PRER WL R RO O S 5 N T 06/05/12
Invoice date
S
Cust # H ;
somet 3 | UNION HIGH SCHOOL Invoice # 20255
28838 L UNTON HIGH SCHOOL P ATTN: FRANK NAPOLITANO Order # 124383
0
: T 2350 NORTH THIRD STREET
ATTN: FRANK NAPOLITANO Job #
Job # | 2350 NORTH THIRD STREET ¢ UNION NJ 07083
¢ TUNION N . .
124383 : J 083 {Via UPRS GroundTrak Union High School
FOB Factory Custorar
U(r;it Customer po # , Salesperson Order date Invoice date Date shipped’ Invoice # Customer #. 28838
BASEBALL 45 GMA Sales-JA 05/03/12 | 06/05/12 | 057/17/12 | 20255 45 4P Saiesperson
Ordered Shipped Qty BO [term # Description ‘ Price Per Amount '
0 4 TMUJ9305 10 oz. Hoodie Sweatshirt 45.000 ER 180.00
Shipped XL 2X1,
Black 3 1
0 3 TMUJ9305 10 oz. Hoodie Sweatshirt 40.000 EA 120.60
Shipped M 2XL
Black 1 2
0 3 TMUJ9305 10 oz. Hoodie Sweatshirt 0.000 EA 0.00
Shipped L
Black 3
Terms Net 30 . PLEASE PAY Total due 331.79
300.00 0.00 31.79 0.00 | 1uis AMOUNT 331.79
Sub-total Insurance: | Shpga/Hdlg Sales tax >>>5>> Total

E-MAILED CUSTOMER INVQOICE




